Orelle

LES 3 VALLEES

GREAT DEALS

BEGINNERS RATES : (TC ORELLE + TSD PEYRON ) : € 30 per day

Student rates "Orelle - Val Thorens" from Orelle

(Skipass available only at Orelle ticket offices and upon presentation of a valid student ID)

from 23/11/24 to 20/12/24 |from 21/12/24 to 04/05/2025
4 hours € 38.40 €42.70
1 day €42.80 €47.60
2 days € 85.60 €95.20

OREOLE : Subscription: €24 (Online sales only)

Orelle — Val Thorens: -20% limited to 4 days (consecutive or not) on the Orelle - Val Thorens area over a period of 7 consecutive days calculated
from Monday to Sunday. Beyond the 4 skied days, the public adult rate applies.
3 Vallées: -20% on Saturdays (for other days of the week, the public adult daily rate applies)

PERSONAL SKI PASS
Non-transferable
Don't lend it !
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> & asie 3 Vallées
From 7 December 2024 to 20 December 2024 & from 12 April 2025 to 21 April 2025

& Adult Child Veteran
5-17 years 75 years and +
O e

Rates in euros, per person SOLO 18-74 years

Consecutive days
4 hours 6340 € 5190 € 15,80 € FAMILY FLEX
1day 70€ 58,30 € 17,70€ From 3 persons
Maximum 2 adults/ Minimum 1 child 5-17 years
2 days 14220 € 16,60 € 3550 € All at the child rate !
From 6 days of skiing
3 days 213,30 € 17490 € 53,30€ Same ski area & duration
Only one payment
4 days 28440 € PREWIORS 7110 € Rate per person
5 days 355,50 € 29150 € 88,80 € EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEES
» 6 days 355,50 € 291,50 € 88,80 € 291,50 €
7 days 410,40 € 336,50 € 102,60 € 336,50 €
8 days 46530 € 381,50 € 16,30 € 38150 €
9 days 52020€ 426,50 € 130,00€ 426,50 €
10 days 57510 € 47150 € 143,70 € 47150 € Free passes and discounts are granted only on presentation of official
documents
N days 630,00 € 516,60 € 157,50 € 516,60 € Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only
A photo is mandatory for all season and free ski passes
12days 68490 € 56160 € 17120 € 561,60 € VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual & subject to change in case
13 days 73980 € 606,60 € 184,90 € 606,60 € of rate changes
of VAT or abnormally high inflation
14 days 79470 € 65160 € 198,60 € 65160 €
15 days 849,60 € 696,60 € 21240 € 696,60 €
1extra day 5490 € 4500 € 1370 € 4500 €
SEASON PASS
Adult -30 years Senior Veteran . 2/7* Skiflex** SKI PASS
30-74 ans 5-29 years 65-74 years 75 years & + Family Flex Online only Online only
Strictly personal, non-transferable
15650,00 € 1085,00 € 1395,00 € 38750 € 127100 € 750,00 € 375,00 € .
Do not share it !

2sur7* : 2 days of skiing per week consecutive or not. Valid on the whole 3 Vallées area. Fixed then extra day at the public price of 3 Vallées.

Skiflex** : Up to 10 passages per week maximum. Valid on the whole 3 Vallées area. Fixed then 12€ for each additional passage


https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/

Ski Pass Rates Orelle - Val Thorens
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SOCIETE DES TELEPHERIQUES D'ORELLE From 23 November 2024 to 20 December 2024
& Adult Child Veteran
Rates in euros, per person g1 O 18-74 years 5-17 years 75 years and + [ ) [ 4
Consecutive days ..‘ @
¢ )
4 hours 5490 € 45,00 € 1370 € FAMILY FLEX
1day 6120 € 50,10 € 15,30 € From 3 persons
Maximum 2 adults/ Minimum 1 child 5-17 years
2 days 12240 € 100,30 € 3060€ All at the child rate !
From 6 days of skiing
3 days 18360 € 150,50 € 4590 € Same ski area & duration
Only one payment
@*@Q‘ 4 days 24480 € 200,70 € 6120 € Rate per person
8Q 5 days 306,00 € 250,90 € 76,50 € sEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEES
6 days for » 6 days 306,00 € 250,90 € 76,50 € 250,90 €
the price of 5
7 days 35100 € 287,80 € 87,70 € 287,80 €
8 days 396,00 € 32470 € 99,00 € 32470 €
9 days 44100 € 36160 € 10,20 € 36160 €
10 days 486,00 € 398,50 € 12150 € 398,50 € Free passes and discounts are granted only on presentation of official
documents
n days 53100 € 43540 € 132,70 € 43540 € Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only
A photo is mandatory for all season and free ski passes
12 days 576,00 € 47230 € 144,00 € 472,30 € VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual & subject to change in case
13 days 621,00 € 509,20 € 15520 € 509,20 € of rate changes
of VAT or abnormally high inflation
14 days 666,00 € 546,10 € 166,50 € 546,10 €
15 days moo € 58300 € 17770 € 58300 €
1 extra day 4500 € 3690 € n20€ 36,90 €
3 Vallées extension 1day 4800 € 3930 € 1200 € 3930 €
SKI PASS
SEASON PASS
Adult -30 years Veteran 2 /7* Strictly personal, non-transferable
30-74 years 5-29 years 75 years and + Family Flex Online only Do not share it !
1220,00 € 854,00 € 30500 € 100040 € 58500 €

2sur7* : 2 days of skiing per week consecutive or not. Valid on the whole Orelle - Val Thorens area. Fixed then extra day at the public price of Orelle - Val Thorens


https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/

- 3 Vallées
From 21 December 2024 to 11 April 2025

-’ Adult Child Veteran
5-17 years 75 years and + [ 4
O e

Rates in euros, per person SOLO 18-74 years

Consecutive days
4 hours 70,50 € 57,80 € 1760 € EAMILY FLEX
1day 79,00 € 64,70 € 19,70€ From 3 persons
Maximum 2 adults/ Minimum 1 child 5-17 years
2 days 158,00 € 129,50 € 39,50 € All at the child rate !
From 6 days of skiing
3 days 237,00 € 19430 € 5920 € Same ski area & duration
Only one payment
4 days 316,00 € 25910 € 7900 € Rate per person
5 days 395,00 € 32390 € 98,70 € EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEES
» 6 days 395,00 € 323,90 € 98,70 € 32390 €
7 days 456,00 € 373,90 € 14,00 € 37390 €
8 days 517,00 € 42390 € 129,20 € 42390 €
9 days 578,00 € 47390 € 144,50€ 47390 €
10 days 639,00 € 523,90 € 159,70 € 523,90 € Free passes and discounts are granted only on presentation of official
documents
N days 700,00 € 574,00 € 175,00 € 574,00 € Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only
A photo is mandatory for all season and free ski passes
12days 76100 € 624,00 € 190,20 € 624,00 € VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual & subject to change in case
13 days 82200 € 674,00 € 20550 € 674,00 € of rate changes
of VAT or abnormally high inflation
14 days 88300 € 724,00 € 220,70 € 724,00 €
15 days 944,00 € 77400 € 236,00 € 77400 €
1extra day 6100 € 50,00 € 1520 € 50,00 €
Adult -30 years Senior Veteran . 2/7* Skiflex** SKI PASS
30-74 ans 5-29 years 65-74 years 75 years & + Family Flex Online only Online only
Strictly personal, non-transferable
15650,00 € 1085,00 € 1395,00 € 38750 € 127100 € 750,00 € 375,00 € .
Do not share it !

2sur7* : 2 days of skiing per week consecutive or not. Valid on the whole 3 Vallées area. Fixed then extra day at the public price of 3 Vallées.

Skiflex** : Up to 10 passages per week maximum. Valid on the whole 3 Vallées area. Fixed then 12€ for each additional passage


https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/

Ski Pass Rates Orelle - Val Thorens
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SOGIETE DES TELEPHERIAUES D ORELLE From 21 December 2024 to 4 May 2025
& Adult Child Veteran
Rates in euros, per person SOLO 18-74 years 5-17 years 75 years and + [ ) i
#ey ©

Consecutive days

4 hours 6100 € 50,00 € 15,20 € FAMILY FLEX
1da 6800 € 5570 € From 3 persons
Y 1700 € Maximum 2 adults/ Minimum 1 child 5-17 years
2 days 136,00 € M50 € 34,00 € All at the child rate !
Fi 6d f skii
3 deys
Only one payment
"VQ,Q" 4 days 272,00 € 22300 € 68,00 € Rate per person
&,
8« 5 days 340,00 € 278,80 € 8500 € EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEG
6 days for » 6 days 340,00 € 278,80 € 85,00 € 278,80 €
the price of 5
7 days 390,00 € 319,80 € 97,50 € 319,80 €
8 days 440,00 € 360,80 € 10,00 € 360,80 €
9 days 490,00 € 40180 € 12250 € 40180 €
10 days 540,00 € 44280 € 135,00 € 442,80 € Free passes and discounts are granted only on presentation of official
documents
1 days 590,00 € 483,80 € 147,50 € 483,80 € Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive days only
A photo is mandatory for all season and free ski passes
12 days 640,00 € 524,80 € 160,00 € 524,80 € VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual & subject to change in case
13 days 690,00 € 565,80 € 172,50 € 565,80 € of rate changes
of VAT or abnormally high inflation
14 days 740,00 € 606,80 € 185,00 € 606,80 €
15 days 790,00 € 64780 € 19750 € 64780 €
1 extra day 50,00 € 3690 € 12,00 € 3690 €
3 Vallées extension 1day 48,00 € 3930€ 12,00 € 3930 €
SKI PASS
SEASON PASS
Adult -30 years Veteran 2/7* Strictly personal, non-transferable
30-74 years 5-29 years 75 years and + Family Flex Online only Do not share it !
1220,00 € 854,00 € 30500 € 100040 € 58500 €

2sur7* : 2 days of skiing per week consecutive or not. Valid on the whole Orelle - Val Thorens area. Fixed then extra day at the public price of Orelle - Val Thorens


https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/

Ski Pass Rates Orelle
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SOCIETE DES TELEPHERIQUES D'ORELLE
SOLO
From 23 November 2024 to 20 December 2024
Adult Child Veteran
Rates in euros, per person 18-74 years 5-17 years 75 years and +
36,10 € 29,60 € 9,00 €

1day
o
)

SOLO

Child Veteran

Adult
18-74 years 5-17 years 75 years and +
40,20 € 3290€ 10,00 €

1day

Adult Child Veteran
18-74 years 5-17 years 75 years and +
312,00 € 250,00 € 78,00 €

Free passes and discounts are granted only on presentation

of official documents
Ski passes for 2 days or more days are valid for consecutive

days only
A photo is mandatory for all season and free ski passes
VETERAN passes are sold only at the ski pass sales point
Rates in euros per person, non-contractual & subject to
change in case of rate changes

of VAT or abnormally high inflation

SKI PASS

Strictly personal, non-transferable
Do not share it !


https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/
https://carreneige.com/en/



